FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 29 December 2024 at 12:26 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor

Cidade Jardim - Sunday, 29 December 2024

6:04 AM - Race 4 - Raphael De Barros Filho (1094m)

02 Paragon 4/2:0 2 Dec'17 123.0
7:34 AM - Race 7 - Poetry In Motion - 2022 (1969m)
07 Maximal 717 7 1 May '22 54.0 1220 528
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Idle Score

20

60.8

BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

59.8

Trainer

Quadros

Haidar

Jockey

Mesquita

Larroque

Age

M

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Port Macquarie - Sunday, 29 December 2024

2:20 PM - The Entertainment Grounds Mdn Plate (1500m)

14 Real Magic 2/1:1 6 Jul ‘21 55.5
4:41 PM - Carlton Dry (Bm64) (1200m)

01 Rush Hour 2/11:9 6 6 Jan '23 71L 59.0 56.0 63.5

05 Debussy 2/1: 30 13 4 Apr'2l  45L 550 635 600
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Fred
Factor

8.3
15.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

6.0

20.3
320

BLP

14
18

Vaue Emerg

10.0

Factor

6.0

143
28.0

Trainer

Lees

Doyle
Ball

Jockey

Gibbons

Stanley
Guren

Age

3F

4G
6G



Tote Horse

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 29 December 2024

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

3:15PM - Kenzee Constructions Hcp (1400m)

05 Rejoiced
03 Wapiti

2/1: 26
9/5: 56

2
6

4
13

Jul '23
Jan 21

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

13L 635 63.5
9.8L 535 59.0
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Now

54.5
58.0

Fred
Factor

-5.7
17.6

Months  Form
Idle Score

0.3
36.6

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

-1
30

11.7

Factor

-3.7 Webster
23.6 Duncan

Jockey

Williams
Beriman

Age

6G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Seymour - Sunday, 29 December 2024

3:45PM - Seymour |GA + Liguor (Bm58) (1000m)

05 Shotmaker 3/1: 37 5 6 Feb'l9  44L 550
4:15PM - Mangalore Park (Bm64) (1200m)

05 Milo 42: 4 8 1 Jan '11 585

01 Dio 1/1: 38 11 10 Mar2l 63L 590

Win
Wt

57.0

Page 4/23

Wt
Now

60.5

60.5
63.0

Fred
Factor

129

16
7.9

Months  Form
Idle Score

239

10.6
289

BLP

18

17

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

17.9 Meyervae

9.6 Stokes
18.9 Andrews

Jockey

Vae

Stockdale
Bates

Age

8G

4G
6G



Tote

Nhill - Sunday, 29 December 2024

4:25 PM - DMD Nhill Cup (Bm84) (1650m)

Horse

Wild Imagination
Dr DeeDee

Dothr aki

Our Destrier

Score/Starts
: Wins

10/5: 41
2/1: 75
103/29: 37
4/2: 38

Barrier

1

o 0N

Last

Last

Place Race

)

Jul 23
May 21
Sep'19
Jan'22

Last
Marg

15L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
59.0 54.0
545

62.0

58.5
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Now

58.5
55.0
55.5
55.0

Fred
Factor

-2.8

0.4
-5.1
-2.7

Months  Form
Idle Score

12
34
0.9

BLP

Value

9.8

14.1
11.7

Emerg
Factor

-1.8
24
-0.1

Trainer

Page
Dodson
Preusker
Campbell

Jockey

Hill
Kelly
Yendall
Cave

Age

™
9G
G
8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Sha Tin - Sunday, 29 December 2024

5:00 PM - Buffalo Hill Hcp (C2) (2000m)

01 Senor Toba

18/4: 34

5

6:35 PM - Luk Keng Hcp (C4) (1200m)

02 Sovereign Fund

8:10 PM - D'aguilar Peak Hcp (C3) (1200m)

10 Giant Leap

4/2: 17

4/2: 10

11

10

8

10

12

May 21

Dec '22

Jul '21

30L 595 575
7.0L 525 575

73L 545 55.0
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Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

2.6

17.5

5.7

Months  Form
Idle Score

15.6

38.5

217

BLP

10

27

17

Vaue Emerg
Factor

7.6

285

15.7

Trainer

Fownes

Chang

Yiu

Jockey

Bowman

Chau

Poon

Age

G

4G

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Bunbury - Sunday, 29 December 2024

6:20 PM - Donnybrook Glass Mdn (1690m)

05 ExtraZero

24/13:9

1

2

7:55 PM - Geographe Ford Hcp (C5) (1100m)

03 Oracle Son

6/3: 24

6

7

May '17

Jul '23

8:30 PM - You've Got The TABtouch (Bm46+) (1200m)

10 ElsasPride

2/1:21

3

7

Sep'22

15L 58.0 575
6.3L 56.0 59.5

20L 575 59.5
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Wt
Now

56.5

59.0

57.5

Fred
Factor

-0.1

11.4

3.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

29

244

136

BLP

18

10

Vaue Emerg

8.1

Factor

0.9

174

6.6

Trainer

Ikenushi

Bairstow

Hall

Jockey

Cooper

Yuill

Parnham

Age

3G

5G

6M



Tote Horse

Hyderabad - Sunday, 29 December 2024

7:15PM - Dilage Handicap Div-1 (1312m)

04 Clarity 2/1:5 6 5 Aug 22
8:45PM - G. Vasudev Reddy Memorial Handicap (1531m)
11 RoleModel 11/3: 11 3 5 Apr'14
03 Espionage 8/2: 7 5 10  Sep'23
13 Anemoi 1/1: 10 8 9 Jan '17

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried

Marg Wt

3.8L

35L
20.2L
20.2L

57.0

55.0
57.0
52.0

Win
Wt

59.0

59.0
57.0
55.0
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Wt
Now

121.0

116.0
128.0
1110

Fred Months Form

Factor

55.0

54.0
75.4
68.4

Idle Score

66.0

62.0
90.4
85.4

BLP Vaue Emerg

60

59
85
7

Factor

57.0
80.4
76.4

Trainer

Singh

Satheesh
Netto
Rawal

Jockey

Singh

Singh
Singh

Age

3F

5M
3G
3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Mumbai - Sunday, 29 December 2024

7:30 PM - Jayant M. Shah And Champak M. Shah Gold Handicap (1531m)

04 Believe

10:00 PM - Kheem Singh Salver Maiden Handicap (1312m)

02 Land Of Plenty
05 Paladin

12/2: 9 5 4 Apr'16
51/13: 0 9 Feb'19
1/1: 0 12 Jun'11

7.2L 55.0 52.0
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Wt
Now

119.0

130.0
130.0

Fred Months

Factor

54.6

Idle

Form
Score

63.6

9.0
12.0

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor
58 59.6 Waheed Prakash
0 100 9.0 Singh Gore
0 100 120 Ganapathy Singh

Age

4G

3C
3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Southwell - M onday, 30 December 2024

2:35 AM - Gamble Responsibly At BetUK Handicap (1094m)
06 Street Life 19/9: 75 10 4 Jan '19 10L 61.0 580 131.0 53.1 67.1 57 63.1 Morris Kavanagh 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Taupo - Monday, 30 December 2024

11:00 AM - J.Swap (Karapiro Classic Golden Ticket Race) Mdn (1400m)

05 SanMarco 2/1:5 9 9 Jul '19 57L 585 585
12:42 PM - Poverty Bay Turf Club Cup (1400m)

01 Open Minded 10/4: 31 5 9 Jan'22  12.8L 555 54.0
1:16 PM - Prezzy Card (Bm65) (2000m)

05 Flamenco 2/1: 10 4 8 Dec'l4 46L 575 580

01 Rising Tide U112 9 11 Oct'll  45L 600 575
1:57 PM - Harcourts Taupo Cup (2000m)

13 Ranger 42/10:63 5 9 Jun'14  143L 580 555

01 Midnight Blue 33/9: 37 9 9 Jan'21  120L 575 53.0

04 Quality Time 2/1: 37 10 8 Sep'22  36L 580 530
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Wt
Now

58.5

60.0

57.0
60.0

54.0
60.5
57.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

5.7

151

4.6
2.6

9.2
108

Idle Score

237

29.1

16.6
226

232
28.8
16.9

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

14

24

12
13

18
19

31

Factor

14.7

20.1

8.6
116

14.2
19.8

Scott

Lang

Wynyard
Ormsby

Sweeney
Bergerson
Hoskin

Jockey

Hashizume

Myers

Elliot
Mitchell

Satherley
Lawson-Carroll
Rooke

Age

4G

8G

5M
5G

8G
8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Kurow - Monday, 30 December 2024

11:54 AM - Commodor e Hotel Mdn (1400m)

02 Cassius

2/11:2

11

9

Dec'19

1:02 PM - Cochranes Farm Machinery (Bm65) (1800m)

01 RuleOf Law

9/3: 11

10

3

Mar '22

15.1L 58.0 56.0

21L 595 59.5
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Wt
Now

58.5

60.0

Fred
Factor

139

25

Months
Idle

Form
Score

33.9

155

BLP Vaue Emerg

22

Factor

24.9

125

Trainer

Crozier

Bergerson

Jockey

Campbell

Oca

Age

4G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Stony Creek - Monday, 30 December

3:30 PM - Ladbrokes Racing Club Hcp (C1) (1100m)

02 Aussieaussieaussie 1/1: 6 9 6 Jan '12 6.7L
4:00 PM - Meeniyan Motel (Bm58) (1600m)
09 Highness 1/1: 14 6 8 Aug'l3 14.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

2024

58.0 575

61.0 62.5
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Wt
Now

58.0

59.0

Fred
Factor

6.3

14.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

213

284

BLP Vaue Emerg

12

22

Factor

153

204

Trainer Jockey

Mathews  Moloney

Cunningha Cabe
m

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 31 December 2024

5:30 AM - Weekly 5 Free Bet With BetUK Handicap (Div 2) (1340m)

06 Autumn Angel 17/3: 41 3 2 Oct '23 0.8L 59.0 59.0 1310
6:00 AM - Gamble Responsibly At BetUK Handicap (1340m)
07 Airman 5/3: 6 4 3 Oct '23 18L 550 61.0 130.0
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Fred
Factor

56.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

61.7

71.7

BLP Vaue Emerg

58

67

Factor

59.7

68.7

Trainer

Carroll

Fahey

Jockey

Doughty

Nolan

Age

5M

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Rockhampton - Tuesday, 31 December 2024

2:41 PM - Frenchville Sports Club (Bm68) (1500m)
06 Genera Wolffe 3/1: 64 4 3 Jul '21 12L 545 58.0
05 Diasonic 10/2: 57 7 2 Mar 20 13L 585 56.5

3:21PM - Red Lion Hotel Hep (1050m)
01 Outback Action 4/2: 31 5 6 Apr 23 53L 64.0 55.0
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Now

54.0
54.0

60.0

Fred
Factor

35
-3.8

Months  Form
Idle Score

10.5
52

6.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

118

8.8

Factor

75
3.2

0.2

Trainer

Stephens
Manzelma
nn

Manzelma
nn

Jockey

Fenlon
Sewell

Sewell

Age

6G
8G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

New Plymouth Raceway - Tuesday, 31 December 2024

3:26 PM - Return 2 Earth (Bm75) (2000m)
04 Ranger 42/10: 63 5 9 Jun'l4  143L 58.0 555 57.0 11.6 256 20 16.6 Sweeney Hailey 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last

Last Carried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Port Lincoln - Tuesday, 31 December 2024

3:35PM - Q Mechanical Hcp (54) (1000m)

01 Kingson 4/2: 103 9 3 Jan '22 1.1L
4:15PM - Sportsbet Make It Look Easy Hcp (56) (1750m)

01 DiamondsAre 4/2: 91 8 5 Jan '23 4.5L
6:10 PM - Kemp Real Estate Hep (64) (1210m)

03 RunAnd Tell 2/1: 47 12 6 Dec21  3.2L

07 Rialtor 2/1: 43 13 5 Mar'22 124L
6:45 PM - Eyre Car Centre (Bm78) (1210m)

03 M esserschmitt 2/1:73 6 5 Jan '20 1.2L

04 Excelman 4/2: 46 8 2 Nov'21  0.1L

11 More Sugar 2/1: 23 10 4 Mar '23 0.7L

59.0 61.0
56.0 575
59.0 60.0
59.0 58.5
575 54.0
56.5 55.5
54.0 55.5
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Wt
Now

60.0

60.0

59.5
58.5

58.5
58.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

34

8.8

4.4
11.6

-0.7
0.5

Idle Score

15.4

218

224
29.6

10.3
10.5
159

BLP Vaue Emerg

13

10
16

5.7

Factor

12.4

16.8

16.4
24.6

53
85
11.9

Trainer

Cozamanis

Gillespie

Stoetzer
Drewitt

Bishop
McKerlie
Hornhardt

Jockey

Livesey

Collett

Crowther
Wolanin

Milnes
Price
Brewster

Age

10G

11G

6G
7G

9G
8G
6M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Wyong - Tuesday, 31 December 2024

4:20 PM - Gosford RSL Belle Of The Turf Stakes (1600m)

03 Premise
02 Elettrica

8/2: 18
2/1: 34

8
12

2
2

Apr'23
Aug '23

30L 575 54.0
05L 520 53.0
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Wt
Now

56.0
58.0

Fred
Factor

-0.9
59

Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Idle Score

9.1
19.9

8.9

Factor

7.1 Charlton
17.9 Freedman

Jockey

Loughnane
Parr

Age

5M
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Nowra - Tuesday, 31 December 2024

5:14 PM - Henry 'Old Tommy' Pasterfield Memorial (Bm58) (1000m)
01 Sussu 2/1: 17 2 6 Nov'22 78L 725 71.0 64.0 0.0 8.0 6 2.0 Ible Ramsbotham 6M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Echuca - Tuesday, 31 December 2024

5:25 PM - bet365 (Bm58) (1200m)
01 Air Defence 1/1: 49 8 9 Mar '21 9.7L 60.0 60.5 63.0 124 294 21 20.4 Coffey Lloyd 7G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Wt

Warrnambool - Tuesday, 31 December 2024

5:50 PM - TAB Woodford Cup (1700m)

04 Farooq
06 My Mate Sonny
01 Ferago

6:30 PM - Sungold Milk (Bm70) (1200m)

01 First Mate
06 Dark Harmony

117:56 2
2/1: 56 8
9/3: 38 11
2/1:31 1
2/1: 32 7

= ©

~

Feb'23
Apr ‘22
Oct '23

Aug 23
Sep '23

3.9L

9.0L

9.3L
11.8L

63.0
62.5
615

56.5
61.0
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57.0

575

57.5
60.5

Now

57.0
56.0
60.0

59.5
57.0

Fred
Factor

-5.4
-51
4.7

124

Months  Form
Idle Score

5.6
3.9
24.7

204
233

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

3

13

19
16

6.4
14.1

Factor

-34
29
15.7

134
153

Ryan
Malady
Ryan

Vella
Purcell

Jockey

Grace
Field
Weatherley

Vella
Meech

Age

9G

8G

8G
5G



Tote Horse

12 Kenobi

1:03 PM - Barfoot & Thompson (Bm75) (1400m)

03 Dimaggio

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/1: 23

2/1: 29

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

1:37 PM - Sir Patrick Hogan Stakes (2000m)

04 Skymax

2:12 PM - Rich Hill Mile (1600m)

05 Saint Bathans

2/1: 14

2/1: 37

7 4
3 5
1 3
14 7

May 21

Jun '20

Jan '21

Oct '22

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Ellerdiie - Wednesday, 1 January 2025

12:26 PM - Auckland Co-Op Taxis (Bm65) (1600m)

2.5L

13L

3.3L

2.6L

60.0

58.5

56.5

53.0

Page 22/23

Win
Wt

Wt
Now

57.5

58.5

56.5

55.5

Fred
Factor

-3.7

25

3.3

45

Months
Idle

Form
Score

73

10.5

73

255

BLP Vaue Emerg

11

9.7

Factor

33

55

43

185

Trainer

Cornege

Pike

Rogerson

Forsman

Jockey

Hutchings

Pinn

Rogerson

Holmaquist

Age

6G

5G

3F

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Longford - Wednesday, 1 January 2025

4:44 PM - Cressy Chaff CuttersJim Osborne Longford Cup (1800m)

02 Swoop Dog 10/4: 37 7 6 Feb 23 35L 59.0

08 Distrustful Award 3/1: 20 8 1 QOct 22 59.0
5:24 PM - Queens Arms Hotel (Bm68) (1400m)

01 Royal And Tough 6/2:34 3 5 Feb'23 20L 64.0
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Win
Wt

59.5

Wt
Now

58.5
54.0

59.0

Fred
Factor

-0.8
-3.9

Months Form BLP Vaue

Idle Score

122
51

26

4.8
12.9

104

Emerg
Factor

6.2
4.1

Trainer

Blacker
Luttrell

Hamer

Jockey

Radley
Ulucinar

Wells

Age

G

6G
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